
AUTO MANUAL 2-WHEELER

NENI R W
NENI R W

Dependable Quality 

Partnering the 

2-Wheeler Industry



AUTO MANUAL 2-WHEELER

National Engineering Industries Limited 
(NEIL) was founded in 1946 and is a 

manufacturer of Bearings under the brand NBC

We belong to CK Birla Group 
(Group Revenue: $1.6 Bn) with diversified 
interests in Automotive, Construction,  
Consumer Goods and IT Sector

We are India's largest manufacturer 
with production of 150 Mn Bearings 

(Ball Bearings, Taper Roller Bearings, DRAC 
and Railway Bearings) annually in over 1000 sizes 

from 10mm bore to 2000mm OD

Our four state-of-the-art 
Manufacturing Facilities and Technology Centre 
are one of the largest in Asia

We are one of the preferred suppliers 
to OEMs and After Market in India 

as well as in EU and NAFTA

We are winners of the 
DEMING GRAND PRIZE 
for Quality in 2015 and all our plants 
are ISO/TS/OHSAS certified

We are awarded rating of 5A2 
by Dun & Bradstreet indicating

strong financial capability



AUTO MANUAL   2-WHEELER

Index Page No.

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd 01

Suzuki Motorcycle India Ltd. 06

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd. 09

Hero Motor Corp Ltd. 13

Bajaj Auto Ltd.  17

Piaggio   22

Royal Eneld Ltd.  22

TVS Motor Company 25

Mahindra Two Wheelers Ltd. 29





Activa 100 (Old )

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91008-GCC -0002 6902 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91014-KCW -8800 6002 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KWP-D030-Y3 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KWP-D030-Y3 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91004-GCC-000 TMB 6203A/42 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-63010-00 6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91006-GAZ-9800-H1 6901RS 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft LH 91007-KWP -9010-R2  6202 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft RH 91008-KWP-D030-Y3 6004LU   2

Wheel  Front Wheel 90912-KPL -9000 6201X7LU  2

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd.

Activa 125

Activa New

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

- 1 -

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-KWP -6000-R2     6904 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-6000-300 6000 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KWP-D030-Y3 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KWP-D030-Y3 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91104-KCW -8801   6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-63010-00 6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91009-KYV-961 6902LU 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft LH 91007-KWP -9010-R2  6202 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft RH 91008-KWP-D030-Y3 6004LUC3 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 90912-KPL -9000 6201X7LUC3 2

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-KWP -6000-R2     6904 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-6000-300 6000 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KWP-D030-Y3 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KWP-D030-Y3 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91104-K24-901  6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-K24-903 6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91009-KYV-961 6902RS 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 91006-KWP-901 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 91006-KWP-901 6201 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft LH 91007-KWP -901  6202 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft RH 91008-KWP-D01 6004LU  1

Wheel  Front Wheel  91052-K24-905 6201LU 2



Aviator

CB Shine 125 

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP -9110   BB 1103 ( 6207 SPL ) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KSP-913 CRB 30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9001 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9001 6201RS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204CN 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP-9100 TMB 6203 A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60030-00    6003CN 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-62030-10    6203LLU  1

- 2 -

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd.

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-KWP -6000-R2     6904 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-6000-300 6000 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KWP-D030-Y3 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KWP-D030-Y3 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91104-KCW -8801   6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-63010-00 6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91009-KYV-961 6902LU 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft LH 91007-KWP -9010-R2  6202 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft RH 91008-KWP-D030-Y3 6004LU  1

Wheel  Front Wheel 90912-KPL -9000 6201X7LU  2

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP-900 BB 1103 ( 6207 SPL ) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KSP-913 30 X 58 X 17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-KTN-9001 6201 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91004-KTN-900 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-900 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP-910 6203/42 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60030-00 6003 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 91051-K21-901 6301LLU 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96150-63020-10 6302RSS 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60040-10 6004LLH 1 

CB Trigger



CB Twister

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91006-K14-6010-M1 6000C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91007-K14-6010-M1 6904C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-K14-9010-M1 63/22 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91002-K14-9010_M1 63/22 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-K14-9010-M1 6001 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91004-K14-901 6201 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-6200-000 6200 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LUC3 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LUC3 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-62030-10    6203LLUC3 1

CB Unicorn

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP -9110   BB1103 ( 6207 SPL ) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KSP-9100 CRB30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9001 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9001 6201RS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204CN 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP-9100 TMB 6203 A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60030-00    6003CN 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60013-00 6001 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLUC3 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96140-62020-10 6302RSC3 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005LLHC3 1

- 3 -

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd.

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP -9110   BB1103 (6207 SPL) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KSP-9100 CRB30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9001 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9001 6201RS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204CN 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP-9100 TMB6203 A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60030-00    6003CN 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96150-63020-10 6302RSS  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60040-10 6005LLH  1

CB Unicorn Dazzler



CBF Stunner

- 4 -

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd.

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP -9110   BB1103 (6207SPL) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KSPA-9100 CRB 30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-KTN-9001 6201RS 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91004-KTN-9001 6203C3 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204CN 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP-9100 TMB6203 A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60030-00    6003CN 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-62030-10    6203LU  1

CBR 250

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 91008-KYJ-7100 TMB6204SPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 91008-KYJ-7100 TMB6204SPL 1

Frame Swing Arm 96100-62020-10 6202 2

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91013-KYJF-7110-M1  6304 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91005-KYJ-7100 63/22 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91014-KYJ-7110-M1 6203LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60010-00 6001 1

Transmission Gear Shift Drum 91001-KYJF-7100  6905 1

Transmission Right Crank Case Cover 91015-KYJ-711 6001 2

Transmission Right Crank Case Cover 91009-KYJ-711 6001U (SPL) 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 96150-63020-10 6302LLU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 96150-63030-10 6303LLU  2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-62040-10 6204LLU   1

CD 100 Dream

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91006-K14-6010-M1 6000C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91007-K14-6010-M1 6904C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-K14-901 63/22 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91002-K14-901 63/22 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-K14-901 6001 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-6200-00 6200 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91004-K14-901 6201 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 1

Wheel  Rear Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 91081-KYJ-711 6203LLU 2



- 5 -

Honda Motorcycles & Scooter India Pvt. Ltd.

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Dio

Dream Neo

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91006-K14-6010-M1 6000C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91007-K14-6010-M1 6904C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-K14-901 63/22 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-K14-901 63/22 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-K14-901 6001 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-6200-00 6200 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91004-K14-901 6201 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 2

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 91081-KYJ-711 6203LLU 1

Dream Yuga

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-KWP -6000-R2     6904 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-6000-300 6000 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KWP-D030-Y3 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KWP-D030-Y3 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91104-KCW -8801   6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-63010-00 6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91109-KVY-961 6902LU 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft LH 91007-KWP -9010-R2  6202 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft RH 91008-KWP-D030-Y3 6004 LU  1

Wheel  Front Wheel 90912-KPL -9000 6201X7LUC3 2

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91006-K14-6010-M1 6000C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91007-K14-6010-M1 6904C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-K14-901 63/22 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-K14-901 63/22 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-K14-901 6001 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-6200-00 6200 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-K14-901 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91004-K14-901 6201 1

Wheel  Front Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 1

Wheel  Rear Wheel 91052-K23-903 6301LU 1

Wheel  Rear Wheel Sprocket 91081-KYJ-711 6203LLU 2



Access 125 (SE)

Access 125

- 6 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Suzuki Motorcycle India Pvt. Ltd

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143M60020 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113M69050 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M25148 TMB6205  1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M35078 TMB6007 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08130M62047 6204LLU 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110M62020 6202 1

Transmission Idle Shaft left 08113M60010 6001 1

Transmission Idle Shaft Right 08113M62010 6201 1

Transmission Rear Axle Shaft LH 08110M62030 6203 1

Transmission Rear Axle Shaft RH 09262-20158 6204SPL 1

Wheel Front Wheel LH 08143-62017-000 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel RH 08113-63017-000 6301C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143M60020 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113M69050 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M25148 TMB6205  1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M35078 TMB6007 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08130M62047 6204LLU 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110M62020 6202 1

Transmission Idle Shaft left 08113M60010 6001 1

Transmission Idle Shaft Right 08113M62010 6201 1

Transmission  Rear Axle Shaft LH 08110M62030 6203 1

Transmission  Rear Axle Shaft RH 09262-20158 6204SPL 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 09262-15035-000 6802RS 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 09263-20093-000 - 1

Wheel Front Wheel LH 08143-62017-000 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel RH 08113-63017-000 6301C3 1

Gixxer

Engine Cam Shaft RH 09262M12036 6001 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 09262-30126-000 6906C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262-35L13 6207SPL 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262-28L07-000 63/28SPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 09262-15L10-000 TM6202 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 09262-15L09-000 TM6302 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 08110M62040 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 09262-20069-000 6204SPL 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110M62020 6202 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 08110M62000 6200 1

Transmission Gear Shift Cam 08113-69050-000 6905 1

Wheel Front Wheel 08123-63017-000 6301LUC3 2



GS 150R

- 7 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Suzuki Motorcycle India Pvt. Ltd

Wheel Rear Wheel 08123-63027-000 6302RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 08123-60057-000 6005LHC3 1

Gixxer

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143-M-60020 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113-69060-000 6906C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262-35026-000 6207 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262-28035-000 63/28 1

Engine Crank Balance Shaft-L 09262-20019-000 6204 1

Engine Crank Balance Shaft-R 09262-20137-000 6004 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 08123-60020-000 6002LU 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 09262-20019-000 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08120-62040-000 6204SPL 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110-62020-000 6202 1

Wheel Front Wheel 08133-63017-000 6301LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel LH 08123-62027-000 6202LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel RH 08123-63027-000 6302RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 08123-63027-000 6302RSC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143-60020-000 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113-69050-000 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M25148 TMB6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M35078 TMB6007 1

Transmission Main Shaft R 08110-62030-000 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08123-62030-000 6203LU  1

Transmission Gear Shift Cam 08110-69050-000 6905 1

Wheel Front Wheel 08133-63017-000 6301LLU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel RH 08123-63027-000 6302RS 1

Wheel Rear Wheel LH 08123-62027-000 6202LU 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 08113-62057-000 6205LLU 1

GT 125

Hayate

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08113-60020-000 6002C3  1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113M69050 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262-25178-000 TMB6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262-35099-000 TMB6007 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 08110-62030-000 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08110-62030-000 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 08110M62000 6200 1

Wheel Front Wheel 08133-63007-000 6300LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel LH 08123-62017-000 6201RSC3 1



Swish 125

Sling Shot Plus

- 8 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Suzuki Motorcycle India Pvt. Ltd

Wheel Rear Wheel RH 08123-63017-000 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 08123-62037-000 6203LUC3 1

Hayate

Lets

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143M60020 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113M69050 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M35101 TM6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M25172 TM6205Z  1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 09262M20171 TM6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110M62020 6202 1

Transmission Counter Shaft left 09262M12035 6001 1

Transmission Counter Shaft Right 09262M12034 6201 1

Transmission Axle Shaft LH 08110M62030 6203 1

Transmission Axle Shaft RH 09262-22041-000 62/22LLU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 09262-15051-000 6802 1

Wheel Front Wheel LH 08123-62007-000 6200RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel RH 08113-63007-000 6300C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143-60020-000 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113-69050-000 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M25148 TMB6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M35078 TMB6007 1

Transmission Main Shaft R 08110-62030-000 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08123-62030-000 6203LU  1

Transmission Gear Shift Cam 08110-69050-000 6905 1

Wheel Front Wheel 08133-63017-000 6301LLU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel RH 08123-63027-000 6302RS 1

Wheel Rear Wheel LH 08123-62027-000 6202LU 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 08113-62057-000 6205LLU 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 08143M60020 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 08113M69050 6905C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 09262M25148 TMB6205  1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 09262M35078 TMB6007 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 08130M62047 6204LLU 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 08110M62020 6202 1

Transmission Idle Shaft left 08113M60010 6001 1

Transmission Idle Shaft Right 08113M62010 6201 1

Transmission  Rear Axle Shaft LH 08110M62030 6203 1



- 9 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Suzuki Motorcycle India Pvt. Ltd

Transmission  Rear Axle Shaft RH 09262-20158 6204SPL 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 09262-15035-000 - 1

Wheel Front Wheel LH 08143-62017-000 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel RH 08113-63017-000 6301C3 1

Swish 125

07M (SZX)

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd.

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-906Y1 6906 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 63306-305YF 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-305YC 6305CSPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 93306-252YG 6202C3 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 93306-253Y6 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201YE 6201LUAX 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-054YE 6004 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-253Y7 6202 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-272X4 62/22 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306301XX0080 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-252XG-00 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054-Y50080 6004LHC3 1

Alpha

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002LU 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-004YV 6004 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 93306-305XC 6305C 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-372Y9 63/22 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-252XS 6202LLUA 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-253X3 6202 1

Transmission Main Axle  LH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Main Axle  RH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Axle Drive LH 93306-253X3 6203CNH 1

Transmission Axle Drive  RH 93306-072Y2 60/22LLUA 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly LH 1GC-E7678-00 6804 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301XN 6301LU  2

Crux

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002Y1 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-003Y5 6003Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-205-X3 6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH - 6205 1



- 10 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd.

Crux

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201-Y4 6201LUAX 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-203-X2 6203LUAX 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-204-XG 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203-X9 6203SPL 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301-XN 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel  93306-252-YH 6201LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054-Y5 6004LHC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-906Y1 6906 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 63306-305YF 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 63306-305YC 6305SPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 93306-252YG 6202C3 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 93306-253Y6 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201Y4 6201LUAX 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-054Y6 6004 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-272X4 62/22 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203XR 6203LUAX 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-252XG 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-252XG 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054YA 6004LHC3 1

Fazer

FZ

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-906Y1 6906 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 63306-305YF 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 63306-305YC 6305SPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 93306-252YG 6202C3 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 93306-253Y6 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201Y4 6201LUAX 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-054Y6 6004 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-272X4 62/22 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203XR 6203LUAX 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-252XG-00 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-252XG-00 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054YA 6004LHC3 1

Gladiator

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002Y1 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-003YN 6003 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH - 6205 1



- 11 -

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-205X3 6205 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 93306-202YD 6202 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 93306-202YD 6202 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201Y4 6201 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-203X2 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-204Y6 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203X9 6203SPL 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-252YH 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel LH 93306-202Y1 6202LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel RH 93306-252YH 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054Y5 6004LHC3 1

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd.

R15

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-001X7 6001Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-906Y1 6906 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 93306-305X7 6305SPL 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-305X7 6305SPL 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 93306-202YD 6202C3 1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 93306-203XS 6203SPL 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-202YE 6202LUAX 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-004XX 6004 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-204Y6 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-003YN 6003LU 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-252YH 6202LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-252YH 6202LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054Y5 6004LHC3  1

Gladiator

Ray Z

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002LU 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-004YV 6004 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 93306-305XC 6305C 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-372Y9 63/22 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-252XS 6202LLUA 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-253X3 6202 1

Transmission Main Axle  LH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Main Axle  RH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Axle Drive LH 93306-253X3 6203CNH 1

Transmission Axle Drive  RH 93306-072Y2 60/22LLUA 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly LH 1GC-E7678-00 6804 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301XN 6301LU  2



Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002LU 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-004YV 6004 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-305XC 6305C 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 93306-372Y9 63/22 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-252XS 6202LLUA 1

Transmission Gear Primary Drive LH 93306-253X3 6202 1

Transmission Main Axle  LH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Main Axle  RH 93306-351Y1 6301 1

Transmission Axle Drive LH 93306-253X3 6203 1

Transmission Axle Drive  RH 93306-072Y2 60/22LLUA 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly LH 1GC-E7678-00 6804 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301XN 6301LU  2

Saluto

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002YV 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-906Y1 6906 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 63306-305YF 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-305YC 6305CSPL 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-202YE 6202 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-064YX 6004 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-204XS 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203XR 6203 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301XN 6301LU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-202XT 6202LU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054Y5 6004LHC3 1

Fascino

YBR 110

- 12 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd.

Engine Cam Shaft RH 93306-002Y1 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 93306-003YN 6003 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH - 6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 93306-205X3 6205 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93306-201Y4 6201 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-203X3 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 93306-204Y6 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93306-203X9 6203 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-301XN 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-252YH 6202LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-054Y5 6004LHC3 1

R3

Engine Crank Shaft LH 1WD-11416-00 Plain Bearing 1Set

Engine Crank Shaft Centre 1WD-11416-00 Plain Bearing 1Set



- 13 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Yamaha Motor India Pvt. Ltd.

Engine Crank Shaft RH 1WD-11416-00 Plain Bearing 1Set

Engine Balancer Shaft LH 1WD-11413-00 Plain Bearing 1Set

Engine Balancer Shaft RH 1WD-11413-00 Plain Bearing 1Set

Steering Steering UP 93399-999Y3 - 1

Steering Steering Down 93399-99932 - 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 93311-420Y3 - 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 93306-255Y9 22x52x15 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 93311-420Y3 - 1

Wheel Front Wheel 93306-302X4 6302LLU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 93306-20314 6203LLU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 93306-304X4 6304LLU 1

R3

Hero Moto Corp Ltd.

Achiever / HUNK / CBZ / CBZ Extreme

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60013-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96100-60033-00 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP-9110 6207SPL(BB1103) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KTN-9000 CRB30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9000 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9000 6201RS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP -9100  TMB6203A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91007-KTN-9000 6003 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63020-10 6302LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005LLH  1

CDN/ Splendor/ Passion/ CD-100/ HF Dawn/ HF Deluxe/
CD-100ss/ CD Deluxe/ Splendor NXG/ Splendor PRO

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-GB6-9100 6905C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91008-GB6-9100 6902ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-GF6-0000 6304CNM 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-GF6-0000 6304CNM 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 96100-60010-00 6001 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-60010-00 6001 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96100-62030-10 6203LLU  1



Ignitor 

- 14 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Hero Moto Corp Ltd.

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60010-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91002-KRC-9200 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP-9110 6207SPL (BB1103) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KTN-9000 CRB 30X58X17 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9000 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9000 6201RS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP -9100  TMB6203A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91007-KTN-9000 6003 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63020-10 6302LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005 LLH  1

Impulse 150

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-60010-00 6001C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91002-KRC-9200 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KSP-9110 6207SPL (BB1103) 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KTN-9000 CRB30X58X17 1

Engine Balancer Shaft LH -           6202SPL (I/R carbonitrited)    1

Engine Balancer Shaft RH -           6202SPL (I/R carbonitrited)    1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91004-KTN-9000 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91005-KTN-9000 6201LU 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91006-KTN-9000 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 91003-KSP -9100  TMB6203A/42LU 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91007-KTN-9000 6003 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63030-10 6303LU  1

Wheel Rear Wheel 91053-MAY-0000 TMB6203LLU  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005LLH  1

Karizma ZMR 225

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91002-KRC-9200 6003 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91004-KRC-9200 SP6203Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-KCN-0030 72X28X18 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KCN-0030 72X28X18 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-KCN-0030 16003 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91015-KEH-9100 6202LU 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 91008-KK6-0000 16003 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-62040-00 6204 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91008-KK6-0000 16003 (17X35X8) 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96150-63010-10 6301LLU  2



Pleasure

Maestro

- 15 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Hero Moto Corp Ltd.

Wheel Rear Wheel 96150-63020-10 6302RSS  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005LLH  1

Karizma ZMR 225

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-KWB-9010 6904C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91005-KWP-9010 6000C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-GCC-000 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-GCC-000 6205Z 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH  96100-62010-00  6201 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH  96100-63010-00  6301 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91009-KVY-961 6902LU 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62020-00 6202 1

Transmission Final Axle Shaft LH 96100-62040-00 6204 1 

Transmission Rear Wheel Final Axle Shaft RH 91009-GW3-9800 6004LLU 1

Wheel Front Wheel 90912-KPL-900 6201X7LU  2

Passion PRO/ Passion Plus/ CDN-3

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-GB6-9100 6905C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91008-GB6-9100 6902ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-GF6-0000 6304 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-GF6-0000 6304 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 96100-60010-00 6001 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-62000-00 6200 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-62030-10 6203LLU  1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91008-GCC-0000 6902 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91014-KCW-8800 TMB6002 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-GCC-000 6007 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-GCC-000 6205Z 1

Self start Self Start 94120-60010-10LS 6001 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-63010-00 6301 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-62020-00 6202 1



- 16 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Hero Moto Corp Ltd.

Transmission Clutch Assembly - 6901RS 1

Transmission Final Axle Shaft LH 91004-KTP-9010 TMB6203A/42 1

Transmission Rear Wheel Final Axle Shaft RH 91009-GW3-9800 6004LLU  2

Wheel Front Wheel 90912-KPL-9000 6201X7LU  2

Super Splendor / Glamour 

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91007-GB6-9100 6905C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91008-GB6-9100 6902ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91002-KTC-9010 63/22SPL 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-KTC-900 CRB22X58X17 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 91007-KPH-9010 6001LU 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 96100-60010-00 6001 1

Transmission Drive Shaft LH 96100-62030-00 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 96100-62010-00 6201 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 96100-62000-00 6200 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LU  2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96100-62030-10 6203LLU  1

Ambition

Pleasure

Engine Cam Shaft RH 91002-KRC-9200 SP6003 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 91004-KRC-9200 SP6203Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 91003-KRC-9200 SP72X28X18 1

Engine Crank Shaft Magneto Side 91001-KRC-9200 SP72X25X17 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39100320 6003 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39268420 6003ZNRC3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 91015-KEH-9100 6202LUC3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 91005-KEH-9100 SP6006 1

Transmission Counter Shaft 96100-62040-00 6204 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-63010-10 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-62020-10 6202LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 96140-63020-10 6302LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60050-10 6005LLHC3 1



Avenger 220 DTS-Si

4S Champion

- 17 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39254220 6302RSC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39100220 6002Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 39186420 TMB6304 1

Engine Crank Shaft Magneto Side 39186420 TMB6304 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 01170110 6201 1

Transmission Drive Shaft RH 59200034 6202 1

Transmission Gear Shift Drum 39260120/DS101201 6905 1

Transmission Body Balancer 39218620 6303N 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39103420 628ZZ 1

Transmission Output shaft 24100308 6204 1

Wheel Front Wheel 30151060 6301ZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268120 6200RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39114820 6300ZZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39100520 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39121420 6004RSSC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39100220 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39100320 6003 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 1170110 6201 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 1170110 6201 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39100320 6003 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39268420 6003ZNRC3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39240320 628ZZ 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 01170111 6203 2

Transmission Main Shaft LH 01170111 6203 2

Transmission Output Shaft RH 01170110 6201 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 01170111 6203 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39114820 6300ZZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39100420 6200RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 30151060 6301ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39100520 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 30101192 6004C3 1

BYK

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39174520 6001Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39172420 6202 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39261120 6304C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39261120 6304C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 01170111 6203 1



CT-100/ Boxer/ Caliber

- 18 -

Transmission Main Shaft LH 01170111 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39103420 628ZZ 1

Transmission Input Shaft RH 01101009 6301 1

Transmission Input Shaft LH 01170110 6201 1

Wheel Front Wheel 15151066 6300 2

Wheel Rear Wheel  29236220 6301RSSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 30101192 6004C3 1

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

BYK

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39268420 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39268320 6003C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 01170110 6201 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 01170111 6203 2

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39240320 628ZZ 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39136420 6201RSSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268020 6300RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39268820 6301RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004RSSC3 1

Discover 100, 125

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39254220 6302RSC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft 39188020 6002C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39256120 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39256120 6305 1

Transmission Input Shaft R - 6002 1

Transmission Input Shaft L 39268620 6302RSC3 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH - 6005 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly - 6002 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH - 6202 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268820 6302RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268720 6202RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224120 6202C3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302C3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004C3 1

Eliminator

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39192620 6202 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39192520 6005RS 1

Engine Cam Shaft 39199220 6304Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39229020 TMB63/28 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39229020 TMB63/28 1

Engine Engine 39198920 TMB6204 1



- 19 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Engine Engine 1100342 6204 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 39199120 6202ZC3 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 39221720 6202X19 1

Transmission Transmission 39221620 6003C3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39198820 6001 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39224120 6202RSSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224120 6202RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 1

Eliminator

Engine Crank Shaft LH 30101192 6004C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 15101018 6005C3 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Output Shaft 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Counter Shaft - 6004C3 2

Transmission Counter Shaft - 6204 2

Wheel Front Wheel 30151059 6301C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 30151060 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel  30151065 6202C3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel  30151039 6202ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39121420 6004C3 1

KB 100 RTZ

Platina 100

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 1170110 6201 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39268420 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39268320 6003 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39186420 6304SPL 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39186420 6304SPL 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 1170110 6201 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39268420 6003ZC3 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39100320 6003 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39240320 628ZZ 1

Transmission Output Shaft - 6203 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268820 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268820 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel  39268220 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Hub  39136420 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Hub Sprocket 39224020 6004RSSC3 1



Platina 125 DTS-Si

- 20 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Engine Cam Shaft RH - 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH - 6003 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH - 6304 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH - 6304 1

Transmission Input Shaft L - 6002 1

Transmission Input Shaft R - 6302RSC3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly - 6000 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH - 6005 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH - 6203 1

Wheel Front Wheel - 6301C3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel - 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket - 6004RSSC3 1

Pulsar 150, 180 DTS-Si

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39254220 6302RS 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39227720 6001 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39256120 6305C3 1

Transmission Input Shaft R 39148520 6202 1

Transmission Input Shaft L 39218420 6202RS 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH 39260220 6202N 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 39528320 6004N 1

Transmission Counter Balance 39218520 6303N 1

Transmission Counter Balance 39218620 6303N 1

Transmission Gear Shift Drum Support 39260120 6905 (25X42X9) 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39261720 628ZZ 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39188020 6002 1

Wheel Front Wheel 29236220 63012RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224120 6202RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004RSSC3 1

Pulsar 150, 180 Normal

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39254220 6302RS 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39227720 6001 1

Engine Crank Shaft 39193120 TMB6305 2

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39256120 TMB6305 2

Transmission Input Shaft R 39148520 6202 1

Transmission Input Shaft L 39218420 6202LU 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH - 6202 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH - 6004 1

Transmission Intermediate Shaft 39148520 6202 1

Wheel Front Wheel 29236220 6301LLUC3 2



- 21 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Pulsar 150, 180 Normal

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224120 6202LLUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket dk 151013 6004RSSC3 1

Pulsar 200, 220 DTS-Si

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39254220 6302RS 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39188020 6002C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39256120 TMB6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39256120 TMB6305 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39218620 6003ZN 1

Transmission Input Shaft R - 6202RS 1

Transmission Input Shaft L 39218420 6202RS 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH 39260220 6202N 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 39528320 6004N 1

Transmission Counter Balance 39218520 6303N 1

Transmission Counter Balance 39218620 6303N 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39261720 628ZZ 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39188020 6002 1

Wheel Front Wheel 29236220 63012RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224120 6202RSSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004RSSC3 1

Wind 125

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39100220 6002Z 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH DP101229 6005C3 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover DP 101334 6203C3 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover DP 101342 6305 1

Engine Bearing Crank Case Cover 1170110 6201 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39218620 6003ZN 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39100120 6000 1

Transmission Main Shaft 01170111 6203 2

Transmission Counter Shaft 1170110 6201 2

Transmission Crank Shaft LH 39256120 6305C3 1

Transmission Crank Shaft RH 39256120 6305C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39236220 6301RSSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 39224220 6302RSSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004RSSC3 1

XCD 135 DTS-Si

Engine Cam Shaft RH 39188020 6002C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 39188020 6002C3 1



Engine Lay Shaft 83048R 6001C3 1

Engine Pulley Shaft 83047R 6203C3 1

Engine Transmission side half Crank case 83047R 6203C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 83040R 6001ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 83041R 6905C3 1

Transmission Gear Box Cover 83045R 6201C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 177610 6202LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel - 6205 1

Wheel Rear Wheel - 6206 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket - 6202LUC3 1

Piaggio

Vespa, Vespa Elegante, Vespa S, Vespa VX

- 22 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Bajaj Auto Ltd.

Engine Crank Shaft LH 39186420 TMB6304 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 39186420 TMB6304 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39218620 6303ZN 1

Stator Assembly Stator / Magneto Assembly 39218620 6303ZN 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 39103420 628ZZ 1

Transmission Output Shaft RH 1170111 6203 1

Transmission Output Shaft LH 39254220 6302 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268720 6202RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 39268620 6302RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39268220 6301LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 39268220 6201LUC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 39224020 6004LLHC3 1

XCD 135 DTS-Si

Bullet 500

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005RSSC3 1

Royal Enfield Ltd. 

Bullet Machismo

Engine U C Engine 570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine 570469/A 6007LU 1



Classic 500

- 23 -

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch side 110965 6203C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Front wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Royal Enfield Ltd. 

Bullet Machismo

Classic 350

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel  150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

New Version of TB ( NT51 ) 350

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1



Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Thunderbird 500

STD Bullet 350

New Version of TB ( VT31 ) 500

- 24 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Royal Enfield Ltd. 

New Version of TB ( NT51 ) 350

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Engine U C Engine  570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine  570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2



- 25 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Electra 350

Engine U C Engine 570011 6006 1

Engine U C Engine 570469/A 6007RS 1

Engine Crank Cased / Drive Bearing RH 570898/A NU305 1

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 110050 6305C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft LH 140753 6206C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft RH 111166 6303C3 1

Transmission Timing Shaft Roller Brg 142497 NU205E  1

Wheel Front Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 150324/A 6203LLUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 145553/B 6005LLHC3 1

Apache Series RTR

TVS Motor Company

Engine Cam Shaft 95200700 6003C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft M1200380 6002C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft M7200530 6207 1

Engine Crank Shaft M1200140 63/28C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) M1200260 6204RSC3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200400 6001 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH M1200300 6001RSC3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH M1200290 6006C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339510 6302ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339520 6202ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

Centra

Engine Cam Shaft - 6002ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft  N2200390 6205 2

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200400 6001 1

Transmission Transmission N2200150 6203 2

Wheel Front Wheel N8110550 6200RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket N3200090 6001 1

Flame

Engine Cam Shaft R1200030 6003ZC3 1

Engine Engine R1200120 6305 2

Royal Enfield Ltd. 



- 26 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Engine Engine R1200070 6905C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft LH) N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft RH) N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200400 6001 1

Transmission Counter Shaft 420602000 6201C3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft 0339060 6001C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339510 6302ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339520 6202ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205C3 1

Flame

Max 100R/Samurai/ Shogun/ Supra/ AX100R(Deluxe)

Engine Crank Shaft Magneto Side 0339040 6304C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft Clutch Side 00339030 6205C3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 0339054 98206LC3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 0039060 6001C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) 0039070 6204C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 0339110 6301ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339520 6302ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

Max 4R

Engine Crank Shaft 0339040 6304C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft 0339030 6205C3 1

Transmission Transmission 0339054 98206LC3 1

Transmission Transmission 0039060 6001C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 0339110 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339520 6302ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

Fiero

Engine Cam Shaft S1200160 6207C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft M1200140 63/28C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) M1200260 6204RSC3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH M1200300 6001RSC3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) M1200290 6006C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 1

TVS Motor Company



- 27 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339510 6302ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

Fiero

Scooty Streak/ Pep

Engine Cam Shaft RH S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH N2200390 6205 1

Transmission Rear Shaft K3200370 6202 1

Transmission Shaft Intermediate K3200400 6201 3

Transmission Clutch Assembly K3200400 6201 1

Wheel Front Wheel 331900 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Front Wheel K3200770 6201RSC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel 0331900 6201ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 0331900 6201ZC3 1

Spectra -4 Stroke

Engine Cam Shaft RH S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH S1200160 6207C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH S1200160 6207C3 1

Transmission Cluster Gear Shaft 0339480 6004C3 2

Transmission Clutch Shaft 0339060 6001C3 1

Transmission Clutch Release S1200500 6804 1

Wheel Front Wheel 0339080 6200C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel 0339110 6300ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel S1200780 6204ZZC3 1

Sport

Engine Cam Shaft RH S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH N5200700 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft N2200390 6205ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH N2200390 6205ZC3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft LH) N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft RH) 420602000 6201C3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200400 6001 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 339060 6001C3 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339510 6302ZC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

TVS Motor Company



Wego

Victor 135

Victor 100  

Star City / Star

- 28 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Engine Cam Shaft N5200700 6003C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft N2200390 6205 2

Transmission Counter Shaft 420602000 6201C3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft 0339060 6001C3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) N2200150 6203 2

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200400 6001 1

Wheel Front Wheel N8110550 6200RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301C3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket N3200090 6004C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH N5200700 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH N2200390 6205ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH N2200390 6205ZC3 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Clutch  N2200400 6001 1

Transmission Counter Shaft N2200410 6004 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket N3200090 6004RSC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH S1200130 6002ZC3 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH N5200700 6003C3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH N2200390 6205 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH N2200390 6205 1

Transmission Main Shaft (Drive Shaft) N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Clutch N2200400 6001 2

Transmission Counter Shaft N2200410 6004 1

Wheel Front Wheel N3200010 6301RSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339510 6302ZC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 1339520 6202ZC3 1

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 1339120 6205RSC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft K6200110 6205Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH R1200120 6201RS 1

Engine Crank Shaft Support K1200040 804984 1

Transmission Counter Shaft 339110 6301ZC3 1

TVS Motor Company



Flyte

Duro-DZ

- 29 -

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Transmission Clutch Assembly 420602000 6201 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly N2200150 6203 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly K3200850 6901ZZ 1

Wheel Front Wheel K3200770 6201ZC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel K6200160 6005RSSC3 2

Wego

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-62033-10 6203 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96120-60013-10 6001ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-X06-000 6305C 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-H6B-300 63/22 1

Transmission Counter shaft LH 96100-63013-00 6301 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-63013-00 6301C3 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91104-KN7-670 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91003-KS4-000 6301 1

Transmission Main Shaft 96100-62033-10 6203C3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91002-H6B-300 6902LU 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96612002 6201RSS 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96150-60043-10 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket - 6004C3 1

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-62033-10 6203 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96120-60013-10 6001Z 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-X06-000 6305C1 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-H6B-300 63/22 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91104-KN7-670 6204 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91003-KS4-000 6301 1

Transmission Final Gear Shaft 96100-62033-10 6203C3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91002-H6B-300 6902LU 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100--63013-00 6301C3 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-63013-00 6301 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-62010-10 6201RSS 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96250-60043-10 6004C3 2

TVS Motor Company

Mahindra Two Wheelers Ltd.

Kine

Engine Crank Shaft LH 96100-KG8-501 6204C4 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 96100-KG8-501 6204C4 1

Engine Starter Motor 30173510 699ZZ 1



- 30 -

Transmission Drive Shaft 96620004 6204 1

Transmission Main Shaft 96102-KG8-501 6203-2RS1 2

Transmission Clutch Assembly - - 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96102--KG8-501 6201 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96102-62013-00 6201-2RS1C3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96102-KG8-504 6203C3 2

Mahindra Two Wheelers Ltd.

Application Bearing Location OE Part Number Bearing Number Per O

Rode UZO 125

Engine Cam Shaft RH 96100-62033-10 6203 1

Engine Cam Shaft LH 96120-60013-10 6001ZC3 1

Engine Crank Shaft LH 91001-X06-000 6305 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH 91001-H6B-300 63/22 1

Transmission Counter Shaft LH 96100-63013-00 6301 1

Transmission Counter Shaft RH 96100-63013-00 6301C3 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91003-KS4-000 6301 1

Transmission Drive Shaft 91105-KN7-670 6204 1

Transmission Main Shaft 96100-62033-10 6203C3 1

Transmission Clutch Assembly 91002-H6B-300 6902LU 1

Wheel Front Wheel 96140-6201-10 6201RSS 2

Wheel Rear Wheel - 6301LUC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 96150-60043-10 6004C3 1

Kine

Centuro, Centuro-Rockstar, Centuro-NXT, Centuro XT

Crank Case Crank Case MF01850000400 6201 1

Crank Case Crank Case MF01850000200 6203 1

Crank Case Crank Case MF01850000300 6001 1

Transmission Clutch Release Bearing MF01850000300 6001 1

Wheel Front Wheel 90912-KG8-9700 6201LU 2

Wheel Rear Wheel 96612010 6301RSSC3 2

Wheel Rear Wheel Sprocket 45173550 6004 1

Gusto

Engine Crank Shaft LH T18050UK0110N 6207 1

Engine Crank Shaft RH T18050UK0100N 6305 1

Crank Case Drive Shaft Brg. (Right) T18050UK0010N 6202 1

Crank Case Bearing Idler Shaft MF01850000400 6201 1

Crank Case Axle Shaft (Right) T18050UK0050N 6204RSS 1

Transmission Drive Shaft T18050UK0020N 6204 1

Transmission Axle Shaft T18050UK0040N 6203 1

Transmission Idle Shaft MF01850000400 6201 1

Wheel Front Wheel T0601DAE0010N 6201LU 2





NBC bearings are exported to the following countries:

National Engineering Industries Ltd.

Khatipura Road, Jaipur 302006, Rajasthan, INDIA   Phone:+91-141-2223221, Fax: +91-141-2222259, 2221926

Toll Free: 1800 3000 6222 E-mail: neisales@nbcbearings.in

Mumbai
  C-216, 2nd Floor, 215 Atrium,

               Sir Mathurabas Vassanji Road,
               Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

               Ph.: +91-22-67582200
               E-mail: neimum@nbcbearings.in 

               Mumbai
               Mehta Building 26, Calicut Street,
               Ballar Estate, Mumbai - 400038
               Ph.: +91-22-22671790
               E-mail: neimum@nbcbearings.in 

New Delhi
  3rd Floor, Guru Angad Bhawan,

                   71, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019
                   Ph.: +91-11-26417629, 26430209

                   E-mail: neidli@nbcbearings.in 

Kolkata
  11th Floor-Birla Building,

                9/1, R.N.Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001
                Ph.: +91-33-22420910, 22482109

                E-mail: neical@nbcbearings.in 

Pune
210, Century Arcade, 243-244 B,
Narangi Baug Road, Pune - 411001
Ph.:+91-20-26162145

           E-mail: neipune@nbcbearings.in    

                Chennai
                7A, 2nd Floor, Wellingdon Estate,
                53 Ethiraj Salai, Chennai - 600008
                Ph.: +91-44-28270289, 28205412, 28255696
                E-mail: neichn@nbcbearings.in 

USA I GERMANY I JAPAN I ITALY I SINGAPORE I ARGENTINA

GUATEMALA I BRAZIL I GUYANA I SAUDI ARABIA I PAKISTAN I CHINA 

KENYA I AUSTRALIA I PERU I UAE I SRI LANKA I BANGLADESH I NIGERIA

MALAYSIA I NEPAL I BHUTAN I TURKEY I CANADA I COLUMBIA I MEXICO

www.nbcbearings.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	2 Wheeler.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32


